

## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

## Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	)703	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/27	/2010		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	6/3/2	2010		Final action:	6/3/2010	
Title:	Authority to increase Contract 01-103-2S (REBID), 39th Street Conduit Rehabilitation Phase 1 - Bypass Tunnel, Stickney Service Area, to Kenny/Shea, A Joint Venture, in an amount of \$163,612.90, from an amount of \$146,439,209.36, to an amount not to exceed \$146,602,822.26, Account 401- 50000-645600, Purchase Order 5000962					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CO 01-103-2S					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Ac	ion	Result
6/3/2010	1	Committe	ee of the Whole	Re	commended	Pass
6/3/2010	1	Board of	Commissioners	Ap	proved	Pass